10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Pool/Part Time

Pool/Part Time

Pool/Part Time

Pool/Part Time

Pool/Part Time

Pool/Part Time

Pool/Part Time

Pool/Part Time

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Board Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Greater Hayfork Valley Park
and Recreation District

Department

Pool/Pool Manager

Pool/Lifeguard

Pool/Lifeguard

Pool/Lifeguard

Pool/Lifeguard

Pool/Lifeguard

Pool/Lifeguard

Pool/Lifeguard

Board/President

Board/Vice-President

Board/Secretary

Board/Treasure

Board/Director

Total Wages

$2,822

$2,204

$1,725

$1,672

$1,586

$1,465

$1,351

$1,026

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



