	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Pool/Part Time		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Pool/Pool Manager	\$2,822
2.	Pool/Part Time		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Pool/Lifeguard	\$2,204
3.	Pool/Part Time		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Pool/Lifeguard	\$1,725
4.	Pool/Part Time		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Pool/Lifeguard	\$1,672
5.	Pool/Part Time		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Pool/Lifeguard	\$1,586
6.	Pool/Part Time		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Pool/Lifeguard	\$1,465
7.	Pool/Part Time		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Pool/Lifeguard	\$1,351
8.	Pool/Part Time		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Pool/Lifeguard	\$1,026
9.	Board Director		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Board/President	\$0
10.	Board Director		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Board/Vice-President	\$0
11.	Board Director		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Board/Secretary	\$0
12.	Board Director		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Board/Treasure	\$0
13.	Board Director		Greater Hayfork Valley Park and Recreation District	Board/Director	\$0